RFP 79501 Fresh and Frozen Produce

Proposal 1 - Bay Cities

[

L
12
=

Scorer Produce Score Proposal 2 - VegiWorks Score Proposal 3 - Daylight Foods |[Score
Category 1 - Proposal 50 Category 1 - Proposal 40 Category 1 - Proposal 43

Elvis Lavarreda Category 2 - Price 5 Category 2 - Price 5 Category 2 - Price 0
Category 3 - Oral Interview 25 Category 3 - Oral Interview 12 Category 3 - Oral Interview 25

I 80 57 68

Category 1 - Proposal 50 Category 1 - Proposal 40 Category 1 - Proposal 44

Raymond Dutton Category 2 - Price 5 Category 2 - Price 5 Category 2 - Price 0
Category 3 - Oral Interview 25 Category 3 - Oral Interview 12 Category 3 - Oral Interview 21

80 | 57 | 65

Category 1 - Proposal 50 Category 1 - Proposal 43 Category 1 - Proposal 47

Katie Merriman Category 2 - Price 5 Category 2 - Price Category 2 - Price 0
Category 3 - Oral Interview 25 Category 3 - Oral Interview Category 3 - Oral Interview 25

CET

Category 1 - Proposal
Category 2 - Price
Category 3 - Oral Interview

Total Score (3 panelists)

150
15
75

Category 1 - Proposal
Category 2 - Price
Category 3 - Oral Interview

240

123
15
36

174

Highest Scoring Proposer: Bay Cities Produce

Contract in PS will be syar 3 years valued at $4,017,715.43
Signature: g M‘/ %‘L

L _LindaBepola, SupefC}sm/gErcmﬁ,
Signature: o

Taraneh Moayed, Assistant Director

Category 1 - Proposal
Category 2 - Price
Category 3 - Oral Interview

Date: 8/30/19

134

71

205

Date: g/é@ /,r:'




